Precinct
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Total Voters
5
9
14

VUID
1162756845
1009130973
1152990015
1009311352
1187502219
1007616993
1208210633
1062999977
1007659691
1205040056
1010945284
1010966955
1010942795
1155661143

Total Suspense

0
0
0

Voter Name
BYRD,MAGEN MCVEAY
BYRD,RYAN EDWARD
CLEMENTS,JOHN ROBERT
RANDLE,LONDA HAYES
RUBY,JESSE BOWERS
ANTHONY,GLORIA F
CHATTERLY,GENEVA ELAINE
DOBOS,CAROLYN K
DOBOS,GABRIEL B
DOBOS,KARI DEANN
FARMER,DOROTHY FAYE
HULLUM,NETIA LOU
HULLUM,SIDNEY JERROME
LEACH,HANNAH ELIZABETH

Total Early Voting
5
9
14

Voting Method 1
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



